2014
2012
1998
2005

N.V.

2017
2014
2017
2016
2015
2014
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2016

2016

2015
2015

2010
2016
2015
2012
2010
1998
2015
2005

2015
2015
2013
N.V.
N.V.

3, Wine by the glass

Exceptional wine pour by CORAVIN (100ml)
Chassagne-Montrachet
Chambolle-Musigny ler cru
Chateau Soutard, Grand cru A
Barolo DOCG, Casa Molisso, Fossati Nebbiolo A

Vincent Girardin
Domaine Anne et Herve Sigaut

Champagne in August ~ #H (130 %)~
Andre Clouet, Grande Reserve, Brut

Sparkling Sake
Mio %

White

Amisfield Sauvignon Blanc

Folium Reserve Sauvignon Blanc

Odyssey, Reserve lliad Chardonnay

Chabilis Chardonnay Domaine Daniel Seguinot et Fillies
Vidal, Legacy Chardonnay
Chassagne-Montrachet Chardonnay Vincent Girardin
Lamont Pinot Gris

Kusuda Riesling

Millton, Te Arai Vineyard @ Chenin Blanc

Alsace, Gentil ‘Hugel' GewuUrz, Riesling, Muscat, Sylvaner, P.Blanc
lkeda Winery, Late Harvest Koshu

Felton Road, Vin Gris Pinot Noir

Rosé

Cotes de Provence Chateau Verez

Red, but served chilled
Cherry Fields Dolcetfo (Natural Wine) Unico Zelo

Moulin & Vent Gamay Noir Domaine Richard Rottier

Red

Foxes Island A Pinof Noir
Ma Maison Pinot Noir

Burn Cottage @ Pinot Noir
Chambolle-Musigny ler cru Domaine Anne et Herve Sigaut
Newton Forrest, Cornerstone A Merlof, Cab. Sauvignon, Malbec
Chéteau Soutard, Grand cru A

Yalumba, Paradox Shiraz

Barolo DOCG, Casa Molisso, Fossati Nebbiolo A

Dessert, Fortified

Chéteau Villefranche

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise Domaine de la Pigeade
Banyuls Rimage Domaine Clos de Paulilles
Alveara, Solera1927

Ratafia Dy Vilmart & Cie

Cote de Beaune, FRA
Cote de Nuits, FRA
St-Emilion, FRA

Barolo, ITA

Bouzy

Kyoto

Cenftral Otago
Brancott Valley
Gisborne
Chablis, FRA
Hawke's Bay
Cote de Beaune, FRA
Cenftral Otago
Martinborough
Gisborne
Alsace, FRA
Yamanashi, JPN
Cenftral Otago

Provence, FRA

Adelaide Hills, AUS
Beaujolais, FRA

Marlborough
Martinborough
Cenftral Otago

Cote de Nuits, FRA

Hawke's Bay

St-Emilion, FRA
Northern Barossa, AUS
Barolo, ITA

Sauternes, FRA
Rhone, FRA
Roussilon, FRA
Montilla-Moriles, ESP
Champagne, FRA

28
29
42
29

26

13
17
15
17
21
28
14
20
16

18
18

16
19

12
15
17
18



N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
2007
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
2011
N.V.

N.V.
N.V.
2009
N.V.
N.V.
2004

4, Champagne & Co.

L’Assemblage

The process of combining together many still wines from different grapes, different villages,
different years to make a blend that is superior to each indivisual wine. Assemblage requires
really great skill and experience.

Collet, Art Deco, Brut Ay
Henri Giraud, Esprit de Giraud Ay
Gatinois, Brut Tradifion Ay
Vilmart & Cie, Grande Réserve Rilly la Montagne
Agrapart & Fils, 7cru Avize, Ambonnay, Oger, Cramant, etc...
Billecart-Salmon, Brut Reserve Mareuil-sur-Ay
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut Ay
Aubry de Humbert, Brut Jouy-Les-Reims, Viledommange
Taittinger, Prélude Avize, Ambonnay, Bouzy, etc...
Jacquesson, Cuvée 733 O Marne
Egly-Ouriet, Brut Tradition @ Ambonnay, Bouzy, Verzenay
Egly-Ouriet, V.P. Extra Brut B Ambonnay, Bouzy, Verzenay
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut +40 Crus

Blanc de Noirs
White champagne produced entirely from black grapes.
From either Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier or blend of two.

Andre Clouet, Grande Reserve, Brut Bouzy
Roses de Jeanne, Val Vilaine @ Celles-sur-Ource
Egly-Ouriet, Les Vignes de Vrigny B Ambonnay
Roses de Jeanne, Les Ursules D Celles-sur-Ource
Egly-Ouriet, V.V. Brut @ Ambonnay
Rosé

That which we call a rose by any other name would smell as- sweet.

Gatinois, Rose Ay
Billecart-Salmon, Rose Mareuil-sur-Ay
Vilmart & Cie, Grand Cellier Rubis 2009 Rilly la Montagne
David Leclapart, L' Alcimiste Trépail
Jacques Selosse, Brut Rose Avize

Dom Pérignon, Rosé Vintage A Chouilly, Ay, Cramant, efc...

125
130
140
142
148
150
155
159
165
170
180
240
460

128
148
170
190
365

130
220
250
390
600
780



N.V.
N.V.
2010
N.V.
N.V.
2006
2010
N.V.
1995
N.V.

2005
2004
2009
2006
2007
2003
2002
N.V.
2005
1998
N.V.

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

5, Champagne & Co.

Blanc de Blancs

Blanc de Blancs is Champagne made from the white grape varieties permitted under

the champagne appellation.

No.1 Family Estate, No.1 Cuvée

Pierre Moncuit, Delos

Jean Milan, Symphorine

Agrapart & Fils, Terroirs

Ruinart, Brut

Larmandie Bemier, Vieille Vigne du Levant A B
Larmandie Bemier, Les Chemins d’Avize
Jacques Selosse, Initial @

Charles Heidsieck Blanc de Millenaires A
Jacques Selosse, Version Originale, Extra Brut

Cuvée Spéciale

Marlborough, NZ

Le Mesnil sur Oger

Oger

Avize

Reims, Montagne de Reims
Cramant

Avize

Avize, Cramant, Oger
Cote des Blanc

Avize, Cramant, Oger

Symbolize the ultimate in luxury, something reserved for kings, czars, British secret service

agents and captains of industry.
Bollinger, La Grande Année
Philipponnat, Clos des Goisses A
Dom Pérignon

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Blanc de Blanc
Louis Roderere, Cristal

Vilmart & Cie, Coeur de Cuvée A D
Krug, Vintage

Jacques Selosse, Substance
Jacques Selosse, Millesime

Dom Pérignon, P2 A

Jacques Selosse, Exquise, Sec B

Half Bottle

Ay

Mereuil-sur-Ay

Chouilly, Ay, Cramant, etc...
Avize, Chouilly, Le Mesnil sur Oger
Mareuil, Ay, Verzenay, Verzy, etc..
Rilly la Montagne

+40 Crus

Avize

Avize

Chouilly, Ay, Cramant, etc...
Avize, Cramant, Oger

Quality is more important than quantity. (Noft all the time. Every once in a while! )

Laurent-Perrier, Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Yellow Label
Bollinger, Rosé

Tours-sur-Marne
Reims
Ay

20
150
160
165
170
220
240
380
450
510

275
420
480
490
490
500
640
750
750
888
980

78
85
105



2014
2017
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2014
2016
2014
2015
2013
2012

2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2011
2015

2014
2014
2015
2014
2013
2014
1996
2008
2009
2007
2000

2013
2015
2014
2013
2015
2010

2015
2014
2014
2015
2011
2006

2016
2016
2014
2004
2008

6, Vivid and Aromatic White

Sauvignon Blanc

Greywacke, Wild Sauvignon (375ml)
Greywacke

Palliser Estate

Clos Marguerite

Amisfield

Two Rivers, Alfitude

Clos Henri @

Xanadu w Semillon

The Paper Nautilus

Folium, Reserve

Clos Floridene

Cloudy Bay, Te Koko

Sancerre, La Grande Cote Pascal Cotat
Pinot Gris

Seresin @

Qd

Lamont

Urlar @

Neudorf, Moutere
Prophet’'s Rock

Alsace Grand Cru, Hengst
Dry River

Albert Mann

Riesling

Peregrine, Rastasburn

Fromm, Spatlese

Aurum, Dry

Kerpen, Gaacher Domprobst, Spatlese, Feinherb
Tesch, Karthduser, Trocken
Kusuda Hiroyuki Kusuda
Burgermeister Lauer, Neumagener Rosengartchen, Spatlese A
Felton Road, Blockl A D

Ata Rangi, Craighall @

Markas Molitor, Bernkasteler Badstube, Spatlese

Felton Road A B

Gewdrziraminer
Vin d'Alsace, Tradition @ (375ml)
Misha’s Vineyard, The Gallery

Albert Mann

Millton, Libiamo (B Orange Wine
Hans Herzog O

Dry River, Lovat Vineyard
Vinoptima, Ormond A Y

Rhone Touch

Millton, Riverpoint Vineyard @ Viognier

Hans Herzog @ Viognier

Clos de Ste. Anne, Les Arbres @ Viognier

Chignin Bergeron, Cuvee Grand Zeph @Dom. Cellier des Cray
Saint-Peray ¥ Roussanne Domaine du Tunnel

Hermitage Marsanne, Roussanne A Dom. Jean-Louis Chave

Chenin Blanc
DeMorgenzon, DMZ

Millton, Te Arai Vineyard
Clos de Ste. Anne, La Bas B
Vouvray A

Clos de Papillon A

Marc Brédif
Domaine des Baumard

Southern Valley, Wairau Plain
Southern Valley, Wairau Plain

Martinborough

Awatere Valley
Central Otago

Southern Valley
Wairau Valley

Margaret River, AUS

Marlborough
Brancoftt Valley
Graves, FRA
Brancoftt Valley
Sancerre, FRA

Marlborough
Waitaki Valley
Central Otago

Wairarapa
Nelson

Central Otago
Alsace, FRA
Martinborough

Central Otago
Marlborough
Central Otago
Mosel, DEU
Nahe, DEU
Martinborough
Mosel, DEU
Central Otago
Martinborough
Mosel, DEU
Central Otago

Alsace, FRA
Central Otago
Gisborne
Marlborough
Martinborough
Gisborne

Gisborne
Marlborough
Gisborne
Savoie, FRA
Rhone, FRA
Rhone, FRA

Western Cape, ZAF

Gisborne
Gisborne
Loire, FRA
Savennieres, FRA

42
55
56
59
62
66
70
73
74
76
105
126
156

54
59
64
66
75
82

128

130

52
53
62
79
85
86
89
20
96
100
105

48
69
96
108
115
135

62
110
129
132
188
360

54
74
145
148
175



2015
2015

2016
2014
2013
2015
2015
2015
2012
2012
2016
2007
2005

2016
2015
2016
2014
2016
2012
2013
2016
2012
2011

2009
2006
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2011
2014
2012
2013
2009
2016
2010
2011
2010
2013
2006
2011
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2014
2012
2013
2012
2008

/. White, Yellow, or Something like that

KOSHU, A native grape varietal from Japan, perfect pairing for Japanese cuisine

lkeda Winery, Koshu Late Harvest
Grace, Gris de Koshu

COCORO White selection for SASHIMI & SUSHI, and HAVE FUN!
Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sélection V.V. Ch. De la Ragotiere
Vin de Savoie, La Sasson, Apremont Jacquere Adrien Vacher
Salomon Undhof, Wieden & Berg Gruner Vertliner
Chopsticks Moscato d'Alessandria Unico Zelo
Alsace, Gentil ‘Hugel’ Gewdrz, Riesling, Muscat, Sylvaner, Pinot Blanc
Vinteloper, Park Wine White @ Moscato Giallo (500ml)

Castelli di Jesi, Verdicchio Riserva Verdicchio
Greco di Tufo Greco

Felton Road, Vin Gris Y ®Pinot Noir
Chateau-Chalon Y ®Savagnin
Trebbiano d’Aburuzzo A B

Umani Ronchi
Donnachiara

Domaine André& Mireille Tissot
Edoardo Valentini

COCORO ‘CHABLIS’ selection for SASHIMI & SUSHI

Chablis Domaine Daniel Seguinot et Fillies
Chablis Gilbert Picq & ses fils
Chablis Billaud-Simon
Chablis @ Laurent Tribut
Chablis Ter cru, Les Vaillons Daniel Dampt & Fils
Chablis A ® Vincent Dauvissat

Chablis Ter cru, Cote de Lechet @ Laurent Tribut
Chablis Ter cru, Montee de Tonnerre
Chablis Ter cru, La Forest @

Chablis Ter cru, Sechet @

Billaud-Simon
Vincent Dauvissat
Vincent Dauvissat

Chardonnay and Friends

Felton Road, Bannockburn A @ Magnum 1500m!
Felton Road, Block 6 AY @ Magnum 1500m|
Jamsheed Harem, Madame Chard
Kumeu River, Estate

Odyssey, lliad

Neudorf, Rosie’s Block

Bouzeron Y Aligoté d'Or

Seresin, Reserve O

Domaine A. et P. Villaine

Vidal, Legacy
Cotes du Jura, L'Hopital B Gaec & Peggy Buronfosse
Cedalion Sam Harrop

Rully Ter cru, Montpalais Celine et Vincent Dureuil
Felton Road, Bannockburn &

Cotes du Jura, En Barberon Y@  Domaine André & Mireille Tissot
Kumeu River, Mate's

Seresin, Chiaroscuro @ w Pinot Gris and Riesling

Auxey-Duresses Maison Deux Montille
Escarpment, Kupe A Y

Sacred Hill, Rifeman

Felton Road, Block 6 AY O
Fromm, Clayvin vineyard A
Neudorf, Moutere

Flowers

Saint-Aubin Ter Cru, Les Champlots
Nuits Saint Georges, La Gerbotte
Bell Hill &

Cullen, Kevin Johns

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey
Domaine de I' Arlot

Chassagne-Montrachet Ter cru, Champs-Gains
Meursault-Charmes ler cru B
Puligny-Montrachet ler cru, Les Pucelles @
Corton-Charlemagne Grand cru
Chevalier-Montrachet Grand cru

Caroline Morey
Domaine des Comtes Lafon

Domaine Leflaive
Domaine de Montille
Domaine Vincent Girardin

Yamanashi, JPN
Yamanashi, JPN

Loire, FRA

Savoie, FRA
Kremstal, AUT
Adelaide Hills, AUS
Alsace, FRA
Adelaide Hills, AUS

Marche, ITA
Campania, ITA
Central Otago

Jura, FRA
Aburuzzo, ITA

Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA
Chablis, FRA

Central Otago
Central Otago

Yarra Valley, AUS
Kumeu

Gisborne

Nelson

Cote Chalonnaise, FRA
Marlborough
Hawke's Bay

Jura, FRA

Waiheke island

Cbte Chalonnaise, FRA
Central Otago

Jura, FRA

Kumeu

Marlborough

Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Martinborough
Hawke's Bay

Central Otago
Marlborough

Nelson

Sonoma Coast, USA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Nuits, FRA
Waipara

Margaret River, AUS
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA

85
128

52
54
66
68
70
72
74
76
82
220
280

79

82

98
105
118
135
169
185
205
250

280
398

66

72

74

82

87

99
103
105
107
115
118
125
127
128
130
138
160
160
165
172
180
185
188
200
215
239
430
489
520
880



2017
2016
2008

2015
2015
2015

2009
2012
2015
2013
2013
2012
2009

2010
2012
2014
2014
2016
2013
2011
2015
2009
2011
2014
2013
2015
2012
2015
2012
2015
2013
2011
2011
2014
2015
2013
2015
2011
2009
2012
2006
2005
2013
2012
1997
2010
2006
2011
2011

8, Rose, charming, dignified Red

Rose
Clos Marguerite
Cotes de Provence Chateau Verez

Montepulciano d' Abruzzo, Cerasuolo A Edoardo Valentini

Red wine served chilled
Truffle Hound ¥ Nebbioro

Moulin & Vent Gamay Noir

Unico Zelo
Domaine Richard Rottier

Morgon B Gamay Noir Domaine Marcel Lapierre

Charming, Pinot Noirish

Etna, Ulysse Nerello Mascalese, Cappuccio Duca di Castelmonte
Artezin Zinfandel

Cherry Fields ¥ Dolcetto

Vinteloper, Adelo @ Syrah, Pinot Noir, Grenache

Unico Zelo

Conceito, Bastardo Bastardo
Morgon, Cote du Py B Gamay Noir Jean Foillard

Yamanashi Bailay A A YD Muscat Bailey A

Pinot Noir

Foxes Island A

Bourgogne Cbéte Chalonnaise B
Peregrine

Blank Canvas

Domaine A. et P. Villaine

Ma Maison

Folium Reserve

Grasshopper Rock A

Good Morning Tom Y@ (Fizzy)
Villa Maria, Seddon Vineyard A
Monthelie A

Black Estate, Netherwood

Clos de Ste. Anne, Naboth's vineyard
Burn Cottage @

Rippon, Mature vine @

Patrick Sullivan

Chéteau de Puligny-Montrachet

Lucy Margaux YO

Old Weka Pass Road, by Bell Hill @

Windy Cottage YO Patrick Sullivan
Sato @ Yoshiaki & Kyoko Sato
Pommard Domaine Vincent Girardin

Beaune Les Cents Vignes ler cru @ Domaine des Croix
Kusuda

Mornington Peninsula B

Hiroyuki Kusuda
William Downie
Craggy Range, Aroha

Prophet’s Rock, Cuvee Aux Antipodes Francois Millet
Felton Road, Block 5 A ®

Felton Road, Block 3 A ®

Flowers, Sea View Ridge

Domaine de Montille
Domaine de Courcel

Volnay ler cru, Les Taillepieds A

Pommard ler cru, Les Fremier A

Bell Hill @

Chambolle-Musigny Ghislaine Barthod
Camille Giraud

Ghislaine Barthod

Chanson Pere & Fils

Volnay ler cru, Carelles A
Chambolle-Musigny ler cru, Aux Beaux Bruns
Chambertin Clos de Beze Grand cru A
Gevrey-Chambertin Ter cru,Clos St. Jacques® Armand Rousseau
Clos de la Roche Grand cru Olivier Bernstein

Marlborough
Provence, FRA
Aburuzzo, ITA

Adelaide Hills, AUS
Beaujolais, FRA
Beaujolais, FRA

Sicily, ITA

Napa Valley, USA
Adelaide Hills, AUS
McLaren Vale, AUS
Porto, PRT
Beaujolais, FRA
Yamanashi, JPN

Marlborough

Cbte Chalonnaise, FRA
Central Otago
Marlborough
Martinborough
Marlborough

Central Otago
Mornington, AUS
Marlborough

Cote de Beaune, FRA
Waipara Valley
Gisborne

Central Otago
Central Otago
Adelaide Hills, AUS
Waipara

Yarra Valley, AUS
Central Otago

Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Martinborough
Mornington, AUS
Martinborough
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Sonoma, USA

Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Beaune, FRA
Waipara

Cote de Nuits, FRA
Cote de Beaune, FRA
Cobte de Nuits, FRA
Cobte de Nuits, FRA
Cote de Nuits, FRA
Cobte de Nuits, FRA

58
88
250

75
89
105

64
66
75
79
20
150
180

79

86

89

90

92

96
105
112
118
120
124
125
134
136
144
145
146
150
165
185
208
210
228
230
248
252
260
280
295
300
315
350
428
750
777
850



9, Harmonized, Structured with a chance of...

Provocative Red

2009 Amarone (375ml) Corvina, Rondinella  Giuseppe Campagnola Veneto, ITA 98
2015 Save Our Souls Sangiovese @ William Downie Yarra Glen, AUS 62
2008  Vina Muriel, Reserva Tempranillo A Rioja, ESP 89
2013  Cigalus Y@Cabs, Merlot, Syrah, Grenache, Carignan, Caladoc GB Languedoc, FRA 123
2011  Matteo Correggia, La Val dei Preti Nebbiolo Roero, ITA 130
2011  Goldenits 65 Reserve ¥ Zweigelt Neusiedlersee, AUT 160
2005 Casa Molisso, Fossati Nebbiolo A Barolo, ITA 165
2007  Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese Grosso A Voliero Toscana, ITA 199

N.V.  Vega-Sicilia, Unico Reserva 2014 Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon Ribera del Duero, ESP 1200

Bordelais
2013 Chinon ¥ Léon Angélique Loire, FRA 59
2012  Yalumba, The Cigar Coonawara, AUS 67
2013  Chapel Hill McLaren Vale, AUS 75
2010 Newton Forrest, Cornerstone Hawke's Bay 85
2015  Moss Wood, Amy’s Margaret River, AUS 89
2010 Takatu Matakana 95
2010  Man O’ War, Warspite Waiheke island 108
2012 lkeda Winery, Select ¥ Yamanashi, JPN 129
2014 Vidal, Legacy Hawke's Bay 130
2012 Yalumba, The Signature Barossa Valley, AUS 135
2010 Terravin J A Marlborough 137
2007  Hans Herzog, Spirit of Marlborough @Y Marlborough 150
2013 Te Mata, Coleraine Hawke's Bay 163
2009 Sacred Hill, Helmsman A Hawke's Bay 165
2009 Chateau Plince Pomerol, FRA 170
2008 Destiny Bay, Destinae Waiheke island 195
2012 Chimney Rock Napa Valley, USA 220
2011  Guado Al Tasso Antinori Bolgheri, ITA 250
2009 Meritage de JYONOHIRA Yamanashi, JPN 263
2006 Kikyogahara Merlot A @ Nagano, JPN 280
2002 Stonyridge, Larose A ® Waiheke island 290
1996  Clos du Marquis A Saint-Julien, FRA 320
2003 Péby Faugeéres, Grand cru A Y St-Emilion, FRA 350
1999  Chateau Saint-Pierre A Saint-Julien, FRA 375
1990 Chateau Les Ormes de Pez A Saint-Estéph, FRA 450
2000 Domaine de Chevalier AY Pessac-Léognan, FRA 580
2003 Chdateau Lynch Bages, 5éme cru A Pauillac, FRA 620
2000 Chateau Cos d'Estournel, 2éme cru A Saint-Estéphe, FRA 888

Syrah, Shiraz, Grenache Dominant, Chateauneuf du Pape

2015 Chateau Pesquié Southern Rhone, FRA 52
2015 Coriole, Redstone McLaren Vale, AUS 55
2015 Yalumba, Paradox Northern Barossa, AUS 75
2013 Ransom K Matakana 83
2015  Like Raindrops...Grenache Yauma McLaren Vale, AUS 87
2015 Ceddlion Sam Harrop Waiheke island 105
2014 Planetes de Nin, Garnatxes en Amfora Familia Nin-Ortiz Priorat, ESP 109
2007  Villa Maria, Reserve Grenache A Hawke's Bay 115
2010 Sacred Hill, Deerstalkers Hawke's Bay 125
2012  Cotes du Rhone Coudoulet de Beaucastel Southern Rhone, FRA 140
2009 Fromm AQ® Marlborough 150
2014  Clos de Ste. Anne, The Crucible @ Gisborne 162
2013  Elephant Hill, Airavata Hawke's Bay 170
2010 Saint Joseph, Les Granites A @ Michel Chapoutier Northern Rhone, FRA 187
2011 Kusuda ¥ Hiroyuki Kusuda Martinborough 190
2010 Craggy Range, Le Sol A Hawke's Bay 220
2008 Cornas August Clape Northern Rhone, FRA 240
2010 Castagna, Genesis @ Beechworth, AUS 245

2001 Chateauneuf du Pape A @ Chateau Rayas Southern Rhone, FRA 698



2015
2010
2014
2011
2015
2006
1998
2008
2015
2003

2015
2013
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
2005
2011

N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.

12, I still can't go home for a while

Dessert

Chateau Villefranche
Jurancon, Cuvée Jean
Monbazillac Réserve

Chéteau Joly
Chateau Bélingard
Pegasus Bay, Finale, Noble Semillon
Framingham, F-Series, Riesling Auslese

Chateau Coutet A

Bonnezeaux A Chateau de Fesles
Chéateau Guiraud
Kusuda, Riesling Trockenbeerenauslese

Chateau Rieussec A

Fortified / Port /Madeira/ Sweet Sherry

Muscat de Beaumes de Venise (375ml) Domaine de la Pigeade
Banyuls Rimage (500ml) Domaine Clos de Paulilles
Alveara, Solera1927 (375ml)

Ratafia (700ml) Vilmart &Cie
Barbaito 10years old Verdelho Reserva Valha, Madeira
Conceito, Vintage Port

Dow'’s Vintage Port

Japanese Whiskey

Akashi, Blended

Yamazaki, Single Malt, 18 years

Hibiki, Blended, Master's Select, Japanese Harmony
Hibiki, Blended, 21 years

Nikka, Blended, 12 years

Nikka, All Malt

Nikka, Kingsland Premier

Suntory, Royal 12 years

Karuizawa, Single Malt, 15 years

Ichiro’'s Malt, Chichibu x KUSUDA, Special Edition Single Malt

Eau de Vie
Fine Calvados, Pay d'Age Christian Drouin

Calvados, 15ans Pay d’Age Chateau du Breuil

XO Bas-Armagnac Tariquet
Grappa di Sassicaia Jacopo Poli
Cognac, Grande Champagne, ler cru XO J. Painturaud
Cognac, Cordon Bleu, extra old Martell

Liquor
Chartreuse Jaune
Chartreuse Verte

Sauternes,FRA
Sud-ouest, FRA
Sud-ouest, FRA
Waipara
Marlborough
Sauternes,FRA
Loire,FRA
Sauternes,FRA
Martinborough
Sauternes,FRA

Rhone,FRA
Roussilon, FRA

Montilla-Moriles,ESP

Champagne,FRA

Madeira, PRT
Douro Valley, PRT
Douro Valley.,PRT

Hyogo
Kyoto
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Nagano
Saitama

Calvados,FRA
Calvados,FRA
Armagnac,FRA
Bolgheri,ITA
Cognac,FRA
Cognac,FRA

Liquor,FRA
Liquor,FRA

75ml /375ml
13 /65
45

48

86
107
137
172
180
228
238

75ml/ bottle
12 / 55
15 /70
17 / 82
18 /165
19/ —
18 / —
35 / —

30ml
14
48
20
55
18
25
39
45
77
ASK

30ml

15
16
18
28
45

45ml
14
16



